7/13/2013

2013 Magrath | Swam The Dam Triathlon

[ Olympic Team 1.5K Swim 40K Bike 10K Run |

OLYTEAM-F 1

Finish:

O/A

Cat:

Category Results

6 Total

Swim:

O/A

Cat

Bike:

O/A

Cat

Run:

O/A

Cat
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City

SHIT HAPPENS 394

SORENSEN, JAY JAY -Swimmer
BOGART,SARAH - Biker -
SORENSEN,JAY JAY - Runner -

OLYTEAM-M 1

02:38:45.95

Finish:

3

O/A

Cat:

00:23:11.45

Swim:

O/A

Cat

01:18:59.25

Bike:

O/A

Cat

00:56:35.25

Run:

O/A

Cat

LETHBRIDGE

City

THE "SOUL" MEN 395

PINDER, SHAWN -Swimmer-
MCFADZEN,KEVIN - Biker -
LUKINUK,BRENDT - Runner -

OLYTEAM-MX 4

01:59:11.65

Finish:

O/A

Cat:

00:18:15.25

Swim:

O/A

Cat

01:01:37.40

Bike:

O/A

Cat

00:39:19.00

Run:

O/A

Cat

LETHBRIDGE

City

TO SLOW FOR SOLO 396

FLAIG, DON -Swimmer-
RAYNER,PHIL - Biker -
HIMSL-RAYNER,CHRISTINE - Runner -

TEAM BACON 397

MACDONALD, MAUREEN -Swim
MACNEIL,JOHN - Biker -
STEVENS,HENRY - Runner -

P2S 398

POYTRESS, ALAN -Swimmer-
POYTRESS,ALAN - Biker -
POYTRESS,LACEY - Runner -

YOUNG,OLD,IN BETWEEN 399

SALMON, JODIE -Swimmer-
SALMON,DALE - Biker -
CURLISS, TRAVIS - Runner -

02:24:52.90

02:48:47.65

02:48:57.05

02:52:26.25

00:29:19.05

00:33:09.10

00:32:54.60

00:30:29.50

00:58:47.30

01:21:46.00

01:15:34.15

01:24:47.20

00:56:46.55

00:53:52.55

01:00:28.30

00:57:09.55

LETHBRIDGE

CALGARY

FORT MACLEOD

MEDICINE HAT



