SALMON,DALE - Biker -CURLISS,TRAVIS - Runner -

2013 Magrath I Swam The Dam Triathlon Category Results

					Ca	ategory Res	suits								
Olympic Team	1.5K Sw	im 40K B	ike 10K Run			6 Total									
OLYTEAM-F	1		Finish:	O/A	Cat:	Swim:	O/A	Cat	Bike:	O/A	Cat	Run:	O/A	Cat	City
SHIT HAPPENS		394	02:38:45.95	3	1	00:23:11.45	2	1	01:18:59.25	4	1	00:56:35.25	3	1	LETHBRIDGE
SORENSEN, JAY	JAY -Swimr	mer													
BOGART,SARAH	- Biker -														
SORENSEN,JAY	JAY - Runne	er -													
OLYTEAM-M	1		Finish:	O/A	Cat:	Swim:	O/A	Cat	Bike:	O/A	Cat	Run:	O/A	Cat	City
THE "SOUL" MEN		395	01:59:11.65	1	1	00:18:15.25	1	1	01:01:37.40	2	1	00:39:19.00	1	1	LETHBRIDGE
PINDER, SHAWN	I -Swimmer-														
MCFADZEN,KEVI	IN - Biker -														
LUKINUK,BREND	T - Runner -	-													
OLYTEAM-MX	4		Finish:	O/A	Cat:	Swim:	O/A	Cat	Bike:	O/A	Cat	Run:	O/A	Cat	City
TO SLOW FOR SO		396	02:24:52.90	2 2	1	00:29:19.05	3	- Cat	00:58:47.30	1	- Cat	00:56:46.55	4	2	LETHBRIDGE
		390	02.24.32.90			00.29.19.03			00.30.47.30	ı	ı	00.30.40.33			LLTIDINIDOL
FLAIG, DON -Swi															
HIMSL-RAYNER,		- Runner -													
TEAM BACON	0	397	02:48:47.65	4	2	00:33:09.10	6	4	01:21:46.00	5	3	00:53:52.55	2	1	CALGARY
MACDONALD,	AURFEN -S\	wim													
MACNEIL.JOHN -															
STEVENS,HENR															
P2S		398	02:48:57.05	5	3	00:32:54.60	5	3	01:15:34.15	3	2	01:00:28.30	6	4	FORT MACLEOD
POYTRESS, ALA	N -Swimmer	· <u>-</u>													
POYTRESS, ALAN															
POYTRESS,LACE	EY - Runner	-													
YOUNG,OLD,IN BE	TWEEN	399	02:52:26.25	6	4	00:30:29.50	4	2	01:24:47.20	6	4	00:57:09.55	5	3	MEDICINE HAT
SALMON, JODIE	-Swimmer-														